Air
High flow model.
■Features
‘’FHVC’’ series
-New design ‘’Full bore’’ correspond high flow rate.
-Designed to reduce damages for seal material.
-Various port sizes and seal materials.
-Installation direction is free.

■Please contact us for liquid application.
■Size
■Model designation
Pipe
port(R)
A
HEX
（Opposite side）
CV
(Reference)
1 /8 <43.0> [1.69] <21.0> [0.83] <0.95>
1 /4 <57.0> [2.24] <27.0> [1.06] <2.1>
3 /8 <62.0> [2.44] <29.0> [1.14] <3.1>
1 /2 <75.0> [2.95] <41.0> [1.61] <5.2>
3 /4 <86.0> [3.39] <46.0> [1.81] <7.4>
1’’ <101.0> [3.98] <50.0> [1.97] <11.7>
<mm> [inch]
Flow
HEX（Opposite side）
FHVC
Model name
FHVC High flow model
Body material
B Brass
T SUS316
Pipe port
1 1/8 4 1/2
2 1/4 6 3/4
3 3/8 8 1”
Seal material
V
FKM
（Standard）
B 2 V ※
Cracking pressure   kPa[psi]
None 7 [1.02] 20 20 [2.90]
1 1 [0.15] 50 50 [7.25]
※Please inquire about other materials.
※When operating temperature ranges are more than 100℃[212℉] or less or -20℃[-4℉],